

ITEM NO.39

COURT NO.3

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 9693/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 04/02/2015
in FA No. 802/2014 passed by the High Court Of Bombay)

INPAC PROJECTS INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD. AND ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAYPRAKASH RAGHUNATH JADHAV AND ANR. Respondent(s)

(with appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and interim relief)

Date : 01/04/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shriram P. Pingle, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the matter be listed on 10.04.2015 to enable learned
counsel for the petitioner to come with certain judgments from the
High Court of Bombay.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master